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Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con

cronémetro)

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

BETTY 435
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / PONI

PIPO DE LA VALLARNA
NONE / NONE /2011 / MALE
/ PIO / SETHLAND

COLETTE
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
FEMALE / TORDO / CRUZ

QUARAMBAR KILI
NONE / NONE / 2006 / MALE
/ ALAZANA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

TAGADA DU CROISE
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
FEMALE / GRIS / PONI

UPLA DES ISLES
POLME DE BELLEDONNE /
NOISETTE DU THIL / 2008 /

MALE / CASTANO /

SETHLAND

PIPO DE LA VALLARNA
NONE / NONE / 2011 / MALE
/ PIO / SETHLAND

L.A.C.

141296

142229

113148

121381

138886

141224

142229

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

PEREZ RAMOS,
Rafael
BRUNO FRAGA
RODRIGUEZ / NONE

SANZ AYUSO,
Isabel
CELIA MARTIN SERRA
/ CELESTINO
JUANICOTENA

CURRAS CASAL,
Hugo
CLUB HIPO LOS
GAVILANES / CHEMA
FRAGA

SUAREZ VENA,
Jaime
JAIME SUAREZ PEREZ
/ NONE

CARRO FERVENZA,
Hugo
CELESTE FERVENZA
JUNCAL / NONE

SOBRAL
CARVALHO, Ane
JOSEBA ELORDUI
ARCAS / NONE

MARTINEZ CANO,
Celia
CELIA MARTIN SERRA

XV liga norte de salto - 2021

L.D.N.

257284

271722

204875

251444

268080

253016

292018

Pista / Arena: None

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

None
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CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/ PROPIETARIO/
os CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P T P
/ CELESTINO

JUANICOTENA

8 BRUNCH CEM 124066 ORCAJO GOMEZ, 259046 ES
NONE / NONE / 2009 / Daniela
GELDING / APALOUSSA / CENTRO ECUESTRE
NONE MIRAFLORES S.L. /
NONE
9 CUCA 138297 GARCIA SAIZ, 272525 ES
NONE / NONE / 2008 / Rocio
FEMALE / PIO / CRUZ YOANA REVILLA

LAHERA / NONE

10 SIMPSON 435 147716 PEREZ RAMOS, 257284 ES
NONE / NONE / 2001 / MALE Rafael
/ NEGRA / CRUZ BRUNO FRAGO

RODRIGUEZ / NONE

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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